NOTIFICATION FOR MID TERM SPRING-2024 EXAMINATIONS KIET MAIN CAMPUS

1.     MID TERM EXAMINATIONS OF SPRING-2024 WILL COMMENCE WEF 15 APRIL, 2024 AND    CONCLUDE ON SUNDAY 21 APRIL, 2024.  THE SCHEDULE WILL BE AS BELOW:-

	S/N
	Day
	Dates
	Paper Timings (Hrs)
	Pack up Timings (Hrs)
	Points Departure Timings

	
1
	Monday
To
Thursday
	15-04-2024
To
18-04-2024
	
0900-1600 hrs
	
1605 hrs
	
1615 hrs

	2
	Friday
	19-04-2024
	0900-1615 hrs
	1620 hrs
	1630 hrs

	3
	Saturday
	20-04-2024
	1000-1500 hrs
	1510 hrs
	Point facility is to be confirmed from Manager Transport

	4
	Sunday
	21-04-2024
	1000-1500 hrs
	1510 hrs
	Point facility is to be confirmed from Manager Transport







  

2. ESSENTIAL DUTIES OF FACULTY AND ALL THE MANAGEMENT & NON MANAGEMENT STAFF ON SATURDAY AND SUNDAY WILL BE CARRIED OUT AS PLANNED / SCHEDULED.



                                       
                   
                                                                      								sdxxxx

                                                                                                                                                (SYED RIZWAN ALI)
                                                                                                                                                      Wg Cdr (Retd)                         04 April, 2024                                                                                                                                Deputy Director Admin, KIET
